Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018

Master AB (Men)

winner: 2:12:08

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
1 105 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Master A 35 Men BC99223 EB*ICAN 100507 403 77 2:12:08 20:55 16:10 16:30 16:13 15:10 15:33 15:49 15:48
2 112 SAVAGE, Steve Steed Cycles North Vancouver  British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC094549 B«ICAN 10048877371 2:12:13 006" 20:55 16:10 16:31 16:13 15:52 1546 15:13 15:34
3 106 SAVAGE, Shane Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC99079 E«ICAN 10059703177 2:12:14 " 18:33 18:33 16:30 16:13 15:51 15:44 15:16 15:33
4 110 HUNG, Eric Steed Cycles North Vancouver  British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC097066 B«I CAN 100597 046 92 2:12:16 009" 20:54 16:11 16:30 16:13 15:51 1547 15:14 15:36
5 109 HAUGHIAN, andrew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA  vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC99201  EB«ICAN 100 619 992 49 " " 20:54 16:13 16:30 16:10 15:54 15:46 15:14 15:36
6 119 BAYLES, Clarke Fulgas Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC99217 E*ICAN 10048450975 2:12:17 " 20:55 16:09 16:31 16:14 1551 15:49 15:12 15:37
7 103 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC090584 1+1 CAN 100 136 532 37 " 0'10" 20:54 16:10 16:33 16:11 15:52 1546 15:13 15:38
8 107 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC99101 E«ICAN 100597 096 45 2:12:18 011" 20:56 16:10 16:31 16:10 15:51 15:51 15:10 15:40
9 111 RAMBO, Marcel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club N Saanich British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC99441 EI“ICAN 10051051686 2:12:24 016" 20:54 16:12 16:31 16:12 15:52 15:47 15:09 15:46
10 102 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver  British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC99649 EI“ICAN 10059697622 2:14:36 229" 18:33 18:33 16:31 16:11 15:54 1545 15:44 17:26
11 108 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC98886 E*ICAN 100504 30987 2:12:14 -1lap 37:06 16:30 16:13 1551 15:44 15:16 15:33
12 118 CRAIK, Paul United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC98960 B*ICAN 10054626340 2:17:17 -1lap 37:04 16:31 16:13 1552 15:48 16:58 18:52
DNF 104 HOORNSTRA, Reinder Independent Vancouver British Columbia Master A 37 Men BC99652 I==NED 100512274 01 21:19  21:19 19:14  20:16
DNF 101 DAVIDSON, Jeff Independent Langley British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC097951 B+I CAN 100 488 749 47 " 20:54 16:10 25:25
DNF 100 MITTELHOLZER, Alejandro ~ AYM Bikes Abbotsford BC Master B 49 Men TEMP I¢1 CAN " 21:10
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018
Master A (Men)
winner: 2:12:08

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
1 105 COSTELLO, Richard Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Master A 35 Men BC99223 EB*ICAN 100507 403 77 2:12:08 20:55 16:10 16:30 16:13 15:10 15:33 15:49 15:48
2 112 SAVAGE, Steve Steed Cycles North Vancouver  British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC094549 B«ICAN 10048877371 2:12:13 006" 20:55 16:10 16:31 16:13 15:52 1546 15:13 15:34
3 106 SAVAGE, Shane Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Master B 43 Men BC99079 E«ICAN 10059703177 2:12:14 " 18:33 18:33 16:30 16:13 15:51 15:44 15:16 15:33
4 110 HUNG, Eric Steed Cycles North Vancouver  British Columbia Master B 40 Men BC097066 B«I CAN 100597 046 92 2:12:16 009" 20:54 16:11 16:30 16:13 15:51 1547 15:14 15:36
5 109 HAUGHIAN, andrew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA  vancouver British Columbia Master B 42 Men BC99201  EB«ICAN 100 619 992 49 " " 20:54 16:13 16:30 16:10 15:54 15:46 15:14 15:36
6 119 BAYLES, Clarke Fulgas Vancouver British Columbia Master A 38 Men BC99217 E*ICAN 10048450975 2:12:17 " 20:55 16:09 16:31 16:14 1551 15:49 15:12 15:37
7 103 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC090584 1+1 CAN 100 136 532 37 " 0'10" 20:54 16:10 16:33 16:11 15:52 1546 15:13 15:38
8 107 COX, Matthew Glotman Simpson Cycling Port Moody British Columbia Master B 45 Men BC99101 E«ICAN 100597 096 45 2:12:18 011" 20:56 16:10 16:31 16:10 15:51 15:51 15:10 15:40
9 111 RAMBO, Marcel Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club N Saanich British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC99441 EI“ICAN 10051051686 2:12:24 016" 20:54 16:12 16:31 16:12 15:52 15:47 15:09 15:46
10 102 WEGNER, Michael Langlois Brown Racing North Vancouver  British Columbia Master A 39 Men BC99649 EI“ICAN 10059697622 2:14:36 229" 18:33 18:33 16:31 16:11 15:54 1545 15:44 17:26
11 108 BRADFORD, Wayne United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC98886 E*ICAN 100504 30987 2:12:14 -1lap 37:06 16:30 16:13 1551 15:44 15:16 15:33
12 118 CRAIK, Paul United Velo Maple Ridge British Columbia Master B 47 Men BC98960 B*ICAN 100546 26340 2:17:17 -1lap 37:04 16:31 16:13 1552 15:48 16:58 18:52
DNF 100 MITTELHOLZER, Alejandro  AYM Bikes Abbotsford BC Master B 49 Men TEMP 141 CAN 21:10
DNF 101 DAVIDSON, Jeff Independent Langley British Columbia Master B 46 Men BC097951 B+I CAN 100 488 749 47 " 20:54 16:10 25:25
DNF 104 HOORNSTRA, Reinder Independent Vancouver British Columbia Master A 37 Men BC99652 I=NED 100512274 01 " 21:19  21:19 1914 20:16
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018
Cat 3 (Open)

winner: 2:06:38

Name

HORN, Sam

MAYER, Uli

GEDDES, Nick
SCHELLENBERG, Thomas
INKSTER, Eric

GILL, grant

STRONG, Richie

USHER, Elliott

IVANY, Carsten
HEMMINGSON, Drew
NAKAGAWA, James
PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro
STOBART, Michael
STOREY, Quinn

PAULY, Ethan

TICKNER, Nic

BENJAMIN, Blair

GILL, Haley
ARMSTRONG, Benjamin
MCGRADY, Connor
DOLLISSON, Damian
BROWN, Neil
COOPERWILLIAMS, Matthew
ISAMAN, Lee

LAI, Christopher
GUNDZIK, jay

MILLER, David

BOVILL, Esta

BERTOLD, Isabella
SCHAEFFER, Michele

Team

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius

Steed Cycles

SCCA/Starbucks

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Team GIANT Vancouver
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Gastown Cycling Association
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Cannondale pb Fortius

TaG Cycling Race Team
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing

Rise Racing

Steed Cycles

Riverway Dental Racing
SplitMango Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

SplitMango Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
SplitMango Racing

TaG Cycling Race Team

Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes
Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes

City

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Whistler

North Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

North Vancouver
Burnaby

Victoria
Vancouver
Langley
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Comox

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Surrey
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Elite

Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Cat 3
Elite

Elite

Elite

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women

2018/03/03 13:35:24

License
BC99417
BC98822
BC99606
BC098089
BC090043
BC098189
US 290771
BC99049
BC090926
BC99275
BC98974
BC98855
BC090039
BC090216
BC99625
BC99030
BC98920
BC99043
BC99254
BC98991
BC99162
BC99076
BC090712
BC095992
BC99430
BC99197
BC98888
BC097748
BC98962
BC98852

NatCode
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1CAN

I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
BES USA
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
BH AUS
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
BH AUS
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
ES USA

UCIID

100 616 032 66
100 597 098 47
100 074 954 54

100 491 856 50
100 543 370 57

100 486 082 96

100 438 439 80
100 488 801 02
100 482 943 61
100 364 555 13
100 461 426 78
100 538 325 56
100 502 053 62
100 482 978 96
100 363 037 47
100 546 276 53
100 489 532 54
100 488 772 70
100 562 769 56
100 374 485 49
100 364 560 18
100 583 042 56
100 489 578 03
100 624 498 93
100 553 254 47
100 484 31575
100 161 354 27

Lap 1
18:19
18:18
18:17
18:19
18:19
18:18
16:54
18:19
18:16
18:19
18:20
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:18
18:20
18:20
18:21
18:21
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:19
18:21
18:19
18:20
18:20

Lap 2
15:13
15:26
15:26
15:25
15:25
15:25
16:54
15:25
15:27
15:26
15:25
15:27
15:26
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:27
15:26
15:26
15:47
15:28
15:49
15:50

Lap 3
14:59
15:52
15:52
15:54
15:54
15:53
15:53
15:55
15:54
15:54
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:52
15:55
15:54
15:54
15:53
15:53
15:54
15:53
15:53
15:52
15:53
15:55
15:53
16:32
16:15
16:30
16:29

Lap 4
15:27
15:42
15:44
15:41
15:41
15:42
15:42
15:41
15:40
15:47
15:43
15:43
15:37
15:43
15:41
15:48
15:41
15:41
15:41
15:39
15:43
15:41
15:44
15:41
15:40
15:42
17:30
18:07
17:32
17:31

Lap 5
15:09
15:05
15:04
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:47
15:54
15:52
15:57
15:54
15:54
15:48
15:54
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:55
15:54
15:54
17:37
17:37
17:33
17:37

Lap 6
15:17
15:26
15:25
16:10
16:10
16:09
16:10
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:09
16:10
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:10
16:10
16:13
16:09
17:38
17:10
16:09
16:33
17:43
17:45
17:46
17:44

Lap 7
15:39
15:54
15:54
15:53
15:53
15:53
15:52
15:53
15:51
15:52
15:51
15:50
15:51
15:54
15:52
15:53
15:49
15:52
15:52
15:52
16:11
15:55
17:33
17:37
19:02
18:12
17:59
18:00
18:01
18:00

Lap 8
16:34
15:48
15:48
15:41
15:41
15:41
15:40
15:40
15:43
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:46
15:49
16:19
16:19
16:31
18:27
18:47
17:02
17:28
17:06
17:47
17:13
17:14
17:16
17:25
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Pos Bib
31 429

33 432
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DNF 428
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DNF 421
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018
Cat 3 (Open)

winner: 2:06:38

Name

HODGINS, William
CANNING, Rachel
HARTE, Seamus
STOREY, Brian

MALLIE, Johannes Daniel
PARK, Samuel

SNELL, Deborah
STEELE, Duncan

Team

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing
Fluevog's Crit Nasty

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Independent

Independent

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

City

Maple Ridge
Bowen Island
VANCOUVER
Burnaby
SURREY

Victoria
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

Cat 3 35
Elite 29
Cat 3 42
Cat 3 47
Cat 3 31
Cat 3 47
Elite 25
Cat 3 36

Gender
Men
Women
Men

Men
Men
Women
Men

2018/03/03 13:35:24

License
PR010265
BC98847
BC096427
BC090215
BC99151
US285679
BC98987
BC000223

NatCode
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
BUIRL
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
E= USA
I+1 CAN
I+1CAN

UCIID

100 482 955 73
100 596 998 44
100 519 112 49
100 520 128 95
100 531454 72

100 562 722 09

Time
2:19:10
2:23:49
2:10:05

Gap
12'32"
171"

-2 laps
-8 laps

Lap 1
18:21
18:20
24:03

18:20
18:20
18:20
18:22

Lap 2
15:48
15:37
25:36

15:25
16:18
16:17
15:25

Lap 3
16:30
19:21
15:42

15:52
18:39
18:40
17:21

Lap 4
17:30
17:33
21:55

15:43
17:32
20:56

Lap 5
17:37
19:15
26:01

15:54
17:23

Lap 6
17:44
18:30
16:48

Lap7 Lap8
18:07 17:33
17:13  18:01
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018

Elite (Women)

winner: 2:09:36

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
1 11 GILL, Haley Rise Racing Vancouver British Columbia  Elite 33 Women BC99043 B«1CAN 100 363 037 47 2:09:36 18:21 15:26 15:53 1541 15:54 16:10 15:52 16:19
2 17 BOVILL, Esta TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver British Columbia  Elite 43 Women BC097748 B*ICAN 100553254 47 2:18:45 9'08" 18:19 15:28 16:15 18:.07 17:37 17:45 18:00 17:14
3 15 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes ~ Surrey British Columbia ~ Elite 27 Women BC98962 E«ICAN 10048431575 2:18:47 910" 18:20 1549 16:30 17:32 17:33 17:46 18:.01 17:16
4 3 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia  Elite 30 Women BC98852 B=USA 10016135427 2:18:55 919" 18:20 1550 16:29 17:31 17:37 17:44 18:.00 17:25
5 18 CANNING, Rachel Fluevog's Crit Nasty Bowen Island  British Columbia  Elite 29 Women BC98847 100 596 998 44  2:23:49 143" 18:20 1537 19:21 17:33 19:15 18:30 17:13 18:01
DNF 13 SNELL, Deborah Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia  Elite 25 Women BC98987 100 562 722 09 18:20 16:17 18:40 20:56
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018
Cat 3 (Men)

winner: 2:06:38

Name

HORN, Sam

MAYER, Uli

GEDDES, Nick
SCHELLENBERG, Thomas
INKSTER, Eric

GILL, grant

STRONG, Richie

USHER, Elliott

IVANY, Carsten
HEMMINGSON, Drew
NAKAGAWA, James
PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro
STOBART, Michael
STOREY, Quinn

PAULY, Ethan

TICKNER, Nic

BENJAMIN, Blair
ARMSTRONG, Benjamin
MCGRADY, Connor
DOLLISSON, Damian
BROWN, Neil
COOPERWILLIAMS, Matthew
ISAMAN, Lee

LAI, Christopher
GUNDZIK, jay

MILLER, David

HODGINS, William
HARTE, Seamus
STOREY, Brian

STEELE, Duncan

Team

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius

Steed Cycles

SCCA/Starbucks

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Team GIANT Vancouver
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Gastown Cycling Association
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Cannondale pb Fortius

TaG Cycling Race Team
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing

Steed Cycles

Riverway Dental Racing
SplitMango Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

SplitMango Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
SplitMango Racing

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Escape Velocity pb Fortius

City

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Whistler

North Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

North Vancouver
Burnaby

Victoria
Vancouver
Langley

North Vancouver
Comox

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Maple Ridge
VANCOUVER
Burnaby
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

Cat 3 26
Cat 3 54
Cat 3 25
Cat 3 18
Cat 3 17
Cat 3 27
Cat 3 50
Cat 3 31
Cat 3 37
Cat 3 53
Cat 3 30
Cat 3 54
Cat 3 31
Cat 3 17
Cat 3 18
Cat 3 33
Cat 3 36
Cat 3 27
Cat 3 19
Cat 3 36
Cat 3 32
Cat 3 53
Cat 3 29
Cat 3 35
Cat 3 48
Cat 3 33
Cat 3 35
Cat 3 42
Cat 3 47
Cat 3 36

Gender
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2018/03/03 13:35:24

License
BC99417
BC98822
BC99606
BC098089
BC090043
BC098189
US 290771
BC99049
BC090926
BC99275
BC98974
BC98855
BC090039
BC090216
BC99625
BC99030
BC98920
BC99254
BC98991
BC99162
BC99076
BC090712
BC095992
BC99430
BC99197
BC98888
PR010265
BC096427
BC090215
BC000223

NatCode
I“1CAN
I“1CAN
I“1CAN

I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
E= USA
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I«1 CAN
Bl AUS
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
Bl AUS
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
I+1 CAN
B1IRL

I+1 CAN
I«1 CAN

UCIID

100 616 032 66
100 597 098 47
100 074 954 54

100 491 856 50
100 543 370 57

100 486 082 96

100 438 439 80
100 488 801 02
100 482 943 61
100 364 555 13
100 461 426 78
100 538 325 56
100 502 053 62
100 482 978 96
100 546 276 53
100 489 532 54
100 488 772 70
100 562 769 56
100 374 485 49
100 364 560 18
100 583 042 56
100 489 578 03
100 624 498 93
100 482 955 73
100 519 112 49
100 520 128 95

2:08:58
2:09:00
2:09:01
2:09:36
2:09:45
2:12:02
2:12:03
2:13:26
2:13:30
2:13:31
2:13:47
2:18:41
2:19:10
2:10:05

-2 laps
-8 laps

Lap 1
18:19
18:18
18:17
18:19
18:19
18:18
16:54
18:19
18:16
18:19
18:20
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:18
18:20
18:20
18:21
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:19
18:20
18:20
18:19
18:21
18:21
24:03

18:22

Lap 2
15:13
15:26
15:26
15:25
15:25
15:25
16:54
15:25
15:27
15:26
15:25
15:27
15:26
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:26
15:25
15:26
15:26
15:27
15:26
15:26
15:47
15:48
25:36

15:25

Lap 3
14:59
15:52
15:52
15:54
15:54
15:53
15:53
15:55
15:54
15:54
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:52
15:55
15:54
15:54
15:53
15:54
15:53
15:53
15:52
15:53
15:55
15:53
16:32
16:30
15:42

17:21

Lap 4
15:27
15:42
15:44
15:41
15:41
15:42
15:42
15:41
15:40
15:47
15:43
15:43
15:37
15:43
15:41
15:48
15:41
15:41
15:39
15:43
15:41
15:44
15:41
15:40
15:42
17:30
17:30
21:55

Lap 5
15:09
15:05
15:04
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:47
15:54
15:52
15:57
15:54
15:54
15:48
15:54
15:54
15:55
15:50
15:52
15:53
15:55
15:54
15:54
17:37
17:37
26:01

Lap 6
15:17
15:26
15:25
16:10
16:10
16:09
16:10
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:14
16:09
16:10
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:10
16:13
16:09
17:38
17:10
16:09
16:33
17:43
17:44
16:48

Lap 7
15:39
15:54
15:54
15:53
15:53
15:53
15:52
15:53
15:51
15:52
15:51
15:50
15:51
15:54
15:52
15:53
15:49
15:52
15:52
16:11
15:55
17:33
17:37
19:02
18:12
17:59
18:07

Lap 8
16:34
15:48
15:48
15:41
15:41
15:41
15:40
15:40
15:43
15:41
15:42
15:44
15:42
15:43
15:44
15:46
15:49
16:19
16:31
18:27
18:47
17:02
17:28
17:06
17:47
17:13
17:33
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Thunderbird Long Road Race-10:30 Race
March 03, 2018

Cat 3 (Men)

winner: 2:06:38

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
DNF 428 MALLIE, Johannes Daniel Independent SURREY British Columbia  Cat 3 31 Men BC99151 I\ICAN 100 531 454 72 " 18:20 15:25 15:52 15:43 1554
DNF 405 PARK, Samuel Independent Washington Cat3 47 Men US285679 ES USA " 18:20 16:18 18:39 17:32 17:23
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